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NOTE:
- These are the top scores achieved by each archer. They are provided so that archers can check for accuracy, and chart their
progress.
- Only the top three scores for each Kingdom count for the competition part of the IKAC.
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Rank
Roland

Logan O'Reilly
Joy O'Neil

Alan
Allan

Aleczander
Pembroke

Sca Name
Nimenefeld
Nimenefeld
Atenveldt
Namron
Namron
Namron

Atenveldt

Sca Group
ATLANTIA
ATLANTIA

ATENVELDT
ANSTEORRA
ANSTEORRA
ANSTEORRA
ATENVELDT

Kingdom
Children Bow
Children Bow

Recurve No Sights
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow
Children Bow

Bow Type Name
83
78
48
21
17
15
1

Score


